Page 1 of 6
PRODUCT DATA SHEET (ver.02/01.2018)
1. Name
Manifold Cabinets STANDARD (under plaster, shallow under plaster  and over plaster)
2. Characteristics and intended use of the product
Manifold Cabinets are intended for in - building   water and heating installation distributors.
3. Design
Under plaster manifold cabinet:

circuits
Manifold
circuits with
mixing set
Total width
A
Total height
B
Total depth
C
Body width
D
Body height
E
Under plaster STANDARD shallow 82-132
9-351X-400-00-35-01 400 440 713÷813 82÷132 400 689 4 -
9-351X-450-00-35-01 450 490 713÷813 82÷132 450 689 6 -
9-351X-530-00-35-01 530 570 713÷813 82÷132 530 689 7 -
9-351X-680-00-35-01 680 720 713÷813 82÷132 680 689 10 -
9-351X-830-00-35-01 830 870 713÷813 82÷132 830 689 13 -
9-351X-103-00-35-01 1030 1070 713÷813 82÷132 1030 689 16 -
9-351X-113-00-35-01 1130 1170 713÷813 82÷132 1130 689 18 -
Under plaster STANDARD
9-350X-400-00-35-01 400 440 713÷813 110÷160 400 689 4 -
9-350X-450-00-35-01 450 490 713÷813 110÷160 450 689 6 -
9-350X-530-00-35-01 530 570 713÷813 110÷160 530 689 7 2
9-350X-680-00-35-01 680 720 713÷813 110÷160 680 689 10 6
9-350X-830-00-35-01 830 870 713÷813 110÷160 830 689 13 8
9-350X-103-00-35-01 1030 1070 713÷813 110÷160 1030 689 16 12
9-350X-113-00-35-01 1130 1170 713÷813 110÷160 1130 689 18 14
Page 4 of 6
Code
Box
dimensions
Dimensions
 [mm] Manifold
circuits
Manifold
circuits with
mixing set Total width A
Total high B
Total depth C
Szafki natynkowe serii STANDARD
9-355X-400-00-35-01 400 400 640 135 4 -
9-355X-450-00-35-01 450 450 640 135 6 -
9-355X-530-00-35-01 530 530 640 135 7 2
9-355X-680-00-35-01 680 680 640 135 10 6
9-355X-830-00-35-01 830 830 640 135 13 8
9-355X-103-00-35-01 1030 1030 640 135 16 12
9-355X-113-00-35-01 1130 1130 640 135 18 14
X – 1: Coin lock
X – 2: Key lock